No. |Drawing No. Part name Specification

1 | 61400170531 Pin $15. 5%91. 5-M8

2 | 61400128833 T—bar M10%20

3 | 61400118833 T—bar M10*35

4 | 71900098800 Heli coil M10%1. 5%8

S | 71900018800 Heli cail M10%1. 5%13

6 | 40140180822 90—Head 9030 ADC10

7 | 72100038833 Washer M10%*12

8 | 61400138833 T—bar M8+27

9 | 70900018834 Set screw M10*12

10 | 31240020531 Tube—30 $ 30%1. 51090

11 | 40130190300 Brake—9030B 9030B

1P | 40120610822 Riser—3035 3035

13 | 40150080822 Knob M10+28

14 | 70900068834 Set screw M10%16

15 | 40130140300 Brake—3540U 3540U

16 | 40130060300 Brake—3540D 3540D

17 | 31220200531 Tube—35 $ 35%1. 5%998

18 | 40120130822 Riser—3540 3540 hole 35.4/40.2

19 | 40130200300 Brake—3035U 30350

20 | 40130210300 Brake—3035D 3035D

21 | 31310020531 Tube—40 $ 40%1. 5%925

22 | 81100038801 Rubber ring $5. 7% $50

23| 40130220300 Upper spider brake | 40B

24 | 70100098834 Hex bolt M5%65%16

25| 40110050822 Upper spider Hole 40.5 ADC10

26 | 60400060713 Heli coil $5. 1% $8.5%12.5

27| 71100018834 Lock nut M5*8+5

28| 70100078834 Hex bolt M5%40%16

29| 31110030531 Short leg $22. 2%1. 4%80

30 | 61400218833 Slide pole $ 14%30-M8

31 | 72600070534 Arc washer $8.5% $20%3.0

32 | 51200270531 C—tube $ 19%2%340

33| 70900078833 Set screw M8*30

34| 40150390822 Knob M8-thread deep 20

33| 31110020531 Leveling leg $ 22. 2%1. 4%785

36| 51200070822 Stripe 4. 0%20%364

37| 71100068834 Lock nut M4#7%5

38| 72100108833 Washer $4.3% ¢ 10%2. 0

39| 70100088834 Hex bolt M4*40%16

40 | 72100098833 Washer $5.2%¢9%1.0

41 | 70020038834 Carriage bolt M5%20

42| 73200068833 Spring—1 $ 31% $ 4. 0%39

43| 73200078833 Spring—2 $ 36% $ 4. 0%49

44| 40160120300 Stopper $ 25%1. 5%406. 5

43| a0100050822 Lower spider Hole 40.5

46| 31110010531 Leg $22. 21, 44865

47 | 80100028801 Foot pad 19. 1%19. 5%26

No. | Drawing No. Part name Specification
LAY 226




